

SANT BABA BHAG SINGH

Vill. Khiala, P.O. Padhiana, Distt. Jalandhar- 144030 0181-2711163, Fax: 0181-2711555 www.sbbsuniversity.ac.in

Event Name: Collage Making Competition

Event Date: 15 sept,2021

Event Venue/ Time: Room no. 502(Block-5), 12:00-2: 00p.m

Organizing Unit/Agency: Department of Physical Sciences, University Institute of Sciences

(Under the aegis of IQAC)

Number of Participant:35

Activity Report:

- With the blessing of Reverend Sant Baba Dlawar Singh Ji (Bramh Ji), Honorable Chancellor, SBBSU and under the guidance of DrDharmjit Singh Parmar-Vice Chancellor, SBBSU, Department of Physical Sciences, University Institute of Sciences and Humanities, Sant Baba Bhag Singh University, Jalandhar, Punjab have celebrated Collage making competition.
- The theme of this event is "Nature and its Beauty."
- Aim to enrich student's experience in pictorial composition about nature and its beauty.
- Students from various departments have participated enthusiastically in this event.
- All winners are awarded with certificates.

Glimpses of the Activity:



SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY

Vill. Khiala, P.O. Padhiana, Distt. Jalandhar- 144030 0181-2711163, Fax: 0181-2711555 www.sbbsuniversity.ac.in



SUMMER



SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY

Vill. Khiala, P.O. Padhiana, Distt. Jalandhar- 144030 0181-2711163, Fax: 0181-2711555 www.sbbsuniversity.ac.in



SUMMER



SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY

Vill. Khiala, P.O. Padhiana, Distt. Jalandhar- 144030 0181-2711163, Fax: 0181-2711555 www.sbbsuniversity.ac.in

